277
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
b
[mm]
a -0.5
[mm]
a1
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] K1
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[kg/m]min. max.
WR02-10-40-0000 10 - 5.5 9 40 40 - 120 20 79.5 *M6 2500 1
WR02-10-80-0000 10 - 5.5 9 74 74 40 120 20 79.5 *M6 2500 1.5
WR02-16-60-0000 16 8 7.5 14 58 54 - 120 20 79.5 M8 2500 1.9
WR02-20-80-0000 20 10.2 9.5 20 82 74 40 120 20 79.5 M8 2500 3.3
*M6:  Plain holes **WR02-10-40/WR02-16-60  a single row of mounting holes
Linear guides, double round rail
Product features
LIN

[mm]
b
[mm]
a -0.5
[mm]
a1
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] K1
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[kg/m]min. max.
WR02-10-40-0000-NH 10 - 5.5 9 40 40 - - - - - 2500 1
WR02-10-80-0000-NH 10 - 5.5 9 74 74 - - - - - 2500 1.5
WR02-16-60-0000-NH 16 8 7.5 14 58 54 - - - - - 2500 1.9
WR02-20-80-0000-NH 20 10.2 9.5 20 82 74 - - - - - 2500 3.3
L
b
C5
K1